Saanich Peninsula Hospital

Dr. Blair Goranson
Site Chief
Anesthesiology, Pain & Perioperative Medicine
Blair.Goranson@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Brian Mc Ardle

Executive Medical Director

Dr. Paeta Lehn
Site Chief
Emergency Medicine
Paeta.Lehn@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Mary Elrick
Site Chief
Medicine
Mary.Elrick@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Patrick Yang
Site Chief
Surgery
Patrick.Yang@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Paeta Lehn
Site Chief
Physician Assistant Program
Paeta.Lehn@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Sasa Fazlagic
Site Chief
Hospitalists & FP MRP
Sasa.Fazlagic@islandhealth.ca

South Island Geographic
Roles

Dr.

Dr. Medical Director

Medical Lead
Palliative Care, South Island
@islandhealth.ca

Psychiatry, Acute Quality &
Operations, South Island
@islandhealth.ca

Dr. Vamshi Kotha Dr.
Medical Lead Site Chief
Medical Imaging, South Island Psychiatry, South Island
(CLHA 7, 8, & 9) Community

Vamshi.Kotha@islandhealth.ca

@islandhealth.ca

Dr. lan Bekker

Medical Lead .Dr'
Long Term Care, South Island NI
g ' Adolescent Psychiatry

lan.Bekker@islandhealth.ca

@islandhealth.ca




